Catholic Conference Championship at Warinanco Park (Girls)

11/3/2007

Varsity 5250 Meters
39 Peters, Samantha
47 Whitefleet, Allie

Frosh 2.2 Miles
13 Halbeisen, Melissa
42 Gunderson, Holly

21:10.00
22:08.00

16:14.00
19:08.00

Comments

Comments

Pace
6:29
6:47

Pace
7:22
8:41
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