

Varsity 5250 Meters		Comments	Pace
39 Peters, Samantha	21:10.00		6:29
47 Whitefleet, Allie	22:08.00		6:47

Frosh 2.2 Miles		ments Pace	Pace	
13 Halbeisen, Melissa	16:14.00	7:22		
42 Gunderson, Holly	19:08.00	8:41		